INDEX.
‘CRIMES AND PUNISHMENTS—Cont.
HEALTHE—
INFANTS

Affected eyes; duty of nurse.
MILK—PURE, SKIMMED.
Adulterated ; Inspection
Condensed ; Cans
NARCOTIC DRUGS.
Regulations for, penalty
SPITTING ON CARS.
SALESLADIES, OHATRS FOR
ScHOOLS.
Water closets or oulhouses,
excepted counties. .
SLAUGHTER OF ANIMALS.
Regulation for killing
‘WORKSHOPS AND FACTORIES
Cleanliness and ventilation
WORKSHOPS AND FACTORIES—
SWEATING SYSTEM.
Transmission of disease
through manufactured gai-
ments °
Sweat shops
Disposition of filnes
Inspection by chief of bureau
of industrial statistics; re-
fusing access e e
HEATING STEAM RATLROA
PASSENGER CARS
By stoves; authority of board of
public works . s e eee e
IMPORTING CONVICTS .
INCEST. cees
KIDNAPPING.
Carrying out of State
Child under sixteen .
LABRCENY—
0Of goods valued from five to
fifty dollars.
Under one dollar; under five
dollars ; house-breaking
Of obligation, bank notes, ete.
Buoys ... . . . .
CoBN—Willow, melons, fruits,
vegetables .
Doas.

ART

27

27-

27
27
27
27
27

27

27

27
27
27

27

27
27
27

27
27

SEC

231

232-234
235, 236

237
238
239
240, 241

242

243, 244

245, 246
247
218

249-252

263-256
257
258

259
260
261
262
263
264

265
266

2265

PAGE.

864

854-5

855-6
857
858
859

859-60

860

860

861
862
862

862-4

864-5
8656
865

866
866
866
866
867
867

867
868



