INDEX.			2265
CRIMES AND PUNISHMENTS-Cont.	ART	SEC	PAGE.
HEALTH-			
Infants			
Affected eyes; duty of nurse.	27	231	854
MILK-PURE, SKIMMED.			•
Adulterated; Inspection	27-	232-234	854-5
Condensed; Cans	27	235, 236	855-6
NARCOTIC DRUGS.			
Regulations for, penalty	27	237	857
SPITTING ON CARS	27	238	858
SALESLADIES, CHAIRS FOR	27	239	859
Schools.			
Water closets or outhouses,			
excepted counties	27	240, 241	859-60
SLAUGHTER OF ANIMALS.			
Regulation for killing .	27	242	860
Workshops and factories			•
Cleanliness and ventilation	27	243, 244	860
Workshops and factories—			
SWEATING SYSTEM.			
Transmission of disease			
through manufactured gar-			
ments	27	245, 246	861
Sweat shops	27	247	862
Disposition of fines	27	218	862
Inspection by chief of bureau			
of industrial statistics; re-		0.10.050	000.4
fusing access		249-252	862-4
HEATING STEAM RAILROAD			
PASSENGER CARS			
By stoves; authority of board of		050 050	004 5
public works	27 27	253-256 257	864-5 865
Importing convicts	27	257 258	865
Incest	21	200	900
	27	259	866
Carrying out of State Child under sixteen .	27	260	866
LARCENY—		200	000
Of goods valued from five to			
fifty dollars	27	261	866
Under one dollar; under five			555
dollars; house-breaking	27	262	866
Of obligation, bank notes, etc.		263	867
Buoys	27	264	867
CORN—Willow, melons, fruits,			
vegetables	27	265	867
Dogs	27	266	868